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201109200002
77660

09/20/2011
09:49:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS
RICHARD

9 29 Instr
#:20101208000
410060

Lot#:18 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201109200002
77700

09/20/2011
10:03:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 160 Instr
#:20101015000
345870

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:160
Sub:FERNWO
OD FOURTH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3
AND 4 BLOCK
2

201109210002
78790

09/21/2011
10:27:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PEARSON
SUSAN
TATUM

17 144 Instr
#:20110216000
054130

Lot#:35
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION

201110040002
93490

10/04/2011
10:52:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KEPLINGER
LINDA

9 18 Lot#:38 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201109280002
86910

09/28/2011
11:23:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GRAY VIRGIL
KEVIN

6 21 Instr
#:20100712000
219420

Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201109280002
86920

09/28/2011
11:24:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
DALLAS

Instr
#:20110307000
075620

Lot#:823
Lot:AA
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 819
THRU 824A

201110180003
09890

10/18/2011
10:07:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHANDLER
THOMAS D

33 151 Instr
#:20110422000
124250

Lot#:332
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I



201110180003
09860

10/18/2011
10:07:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LANDMAN
SAMANTHA J

27 11 Instr
#:20110111000
009370

Lot#:71
Book:27 Pg:11
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201111020003
29140

11/02/2011
03:42:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAGGERTY
WILLIAM A

31 135 Lot#:265
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201111020003
29140

11/02/2011
03:42:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAGGERTY
WILLIAM A

Other:SEE
INST

201111140003
42430

11/14/2011
03:26:41

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FERINO
BRITNEY

14 16 Instr
#:20110315000
084620

Lot#:111
Book:14 Pg:16
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

201111230003
55650

11/23/2011
10:31:13

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MAHAN
PHILLIP R

33 86 Instr
#:20110720000
210600

Lot#:181
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201112120003
73970

12/12/2011
11:02:01

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS
BARRY L

8 102 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN
SECOND
SECTOR

201112120003
73950

12/12/2011
11:01:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BORES JOHN 36 58 Lot#:31
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201112130003
77170

12/13/2011
03:48:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH TERRY
A

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112130003
77200

12/13/2011
03:48:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BUNN
HARVEY C

23 102 Instr
#:20100726000
237330

Lot#:13
Book:23
Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
SOUTH



201112130003
77180

12/13/2011
03:48:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHAMBLIN
EDITH C

25 33 Lot#:30
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201112280003
91100

12/28/2011
09:19:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG JIONG 40 54 Instr
#:20110111000
009970

Lot#:72 Blk:18
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201201100000
12160

01/10/2012
10:16:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALSH
CAROLYN

20 35 Instr
#:20110811000
236390

Lot#:347
Book:20 Pg:35
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

201201100000
12180

01/10/2012
10:16:33

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOSEY
JUSTIN D

34 15 Lot#:239
Book:34 Pg:15
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 2

201201270000
32580

01/27/2012
03:09:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE
LARRY HAL
DYER

Instr
#:20100504000
136140

Sec:12
Twn:12S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201201270000
32580

01/27/2012
03:09:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE
LARRY HAL
DYER

Instr
#:20100504000
136140

Other:SEE
INST

201202130000
52130

02/13/2012
10:45:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRUZ
LORENA
REGALADO

Lot#:1
Sub:PROPERT
Y LINE MAP
SILURIA MILS

201202130000
52150

02/13/2012
10:45:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAYTON
BROOKE

33 151 Instr
#:20100809000
254750

Lot#:324
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I

201202130000
52170

02/13/2012
10:45:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLS HUIE
DEWAYNE

7 95 Instr
#:20100609000
181960

Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR



201202130000
52210

02/13/2012
10:46:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KINGSOLVER
ANTHONY R

30 28 Instr
#:20110712000
202480

Lot#:23
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

201202230000
64570

02/23/2012
12:47:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES L
KEATING
REVOCABLE
TRUST

4 60 Instr
#:20110921000
280000

Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

201202230000
64570

02/23/2012
12:47:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES L
KEATING
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Instr
#:20110921000
280000

Other:SEE
INST

201203050000
77170

03/05/2012
12:17:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COOPER
TRACY L

35 124 Instr
#:20111114000
341760

Lot#:83
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201203050000
77200

03/05/2012
12:17:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMPTON
YASMIN

21 101 Instr
#:20111103000
330380

Lot#:16
Book:21
Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE
I


