Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201109200002 77660	09/20/2011 09:49:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HEAD THOMAS RICHARD			9	29	Instr #:20101208000 410060	Lot#:18 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201109200002 77700	09/20/2011 10:03:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC			7	160	Instr #:20101015000 345870	Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:160 Sub:FERNWO OD FOURTH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 AND 4 BLOCK 2
201109210002 78790	09/21/2011 10:27:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PEARSON SUSAN TATUM			17	144	Instr #:20110216000 054130	Lot#:35 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION
201110040002 93490	10/04/2011 10:52:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KEPLINGER LINDA			9	18		Lot#:38 Book:9 Pg:18 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201109280002 86910	09/28/2011 11:23:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAY VIRGIL KEVIN			6	21	Instr #:20100712000 219420	Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201109280002 86920	09/28/2011 11:24:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER DALLAS					Instr #:20110307000 075620	Lot#:823 Lot:AA Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 819 THRU 824A
201110180003 09890	10/18/2011 10:07:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHANDLER THOMAS D			33	151	Instr #:20110422000 124250	Lot#:332 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I

201110180003 09860	10/18/2011 10:07:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LANDMAN SAMANTHA J		27	11	Instr #:20110111000 009370	Lot#:71 Book:27 Pg:11 Sub:NARROW S REACH AMENDED MAP OF FINAL RECORD PLAT
201111020003 29140	11/02/2011 03:42:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAGGERTY WILLIAM A		31	135		Lot#:265 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201111020003 29140	11/02/2011 03:42:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAGGERTY WILLIAM A					Other:SEE INST
201111140003 42430	11/14/2011 03:26:41	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FERINO BRITNEY		14	16	Instr #:20110315000 084620	Lot#:111 Book:14 Pg:16 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE SECOND SECTOR
201111230003 55650	11/23/2011 10:31:13	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MAHAN PHILLIP R		33	86	Instr #:20110720000 210600	Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201112120003 73970	12/12/2011 11:02:01	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS BARRY L		8	102		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW GLEN SECOND SECTOR
201112120003 73950	12/12/2011 11:01:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BORES JOHN		36	58		Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
201112130003 77170	12/13/2011 03:48:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH TERRY A					Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112130003 77200	12/13/2011 03:48:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUNN HARVEY C		23	102	Instr #:20100726000 237330	Lot#:13 Book:23 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW CREEK SOUTH

201112130003 77180	12/13/2011 03:48:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAMBLIN EDITH C	25	33		Lot#:30 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201112280003 91100	12/28/2011 09:19:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG JIONG	40	54	#:20110111000 009970	Lot#:72 Blk:18 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201201100000 12160	01/10/2012 10:16:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALSH CAROLYN	20	35	Instr #:20110811000 236390	Lot#:347 Book:20 Pg:35 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
201201100000 12180	01/10/2012 10:16:33	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOSEY JUSTIN D	34	15		Lot#:239 Book:34 Pg:15 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 2
201201270000 32580	01/27/2012 03:09:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE LARRY HAL DYER			136140	Sec:12 Twn:12S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201201270000 32580	01/27/2012 03:09:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE LARRY HAL DYER			Instr #:20100504000 136140	Other:SEE INST
201202130000 52130	02/13/2012 10:45:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUZ LORENA REGALADO				Lot#:1 Sub:PROPERT Y LINE MAP SILURIA MILS
201202130000 52150	02/13/2012 10:45:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAYTON BROOKE	33	151	254750	Lot#:324 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I
201202130000 52170	02/13/2012 10:45:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLS HUIE DEWAYNE	7	95	181960	Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR

201202130000 52210	02/13/2012 10:46:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KINGSOLVER ANTHONY R		30	28	Instr #:20110712000 202480	Lot#:23 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
201202230000 64570	02/23/2012 12:47:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES L KEATING REVOCABLE TRUST		4	60	Instr #:20110921000 280000	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
201202230000 64570	02/23/2012 12:47:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES L KEATING REVOCABLE TRUST				Instr #:20110921000 280000	Other:SEE INST
201203050000 77170	03/05/2012 12:17:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER TRACY L		35	124	Instr #:201111114000 341760	Lot#:83 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201203050000 77200	03/05/2012 12:17:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMPTON YASMIN		21	101	Instr #:20111103000 330380	Lot#:16 Book:21 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE